
COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS Booth Assigned

Alacat president@planet-cargo.com 68

Aljex Software, Inc. tom@aljex.com 63

Allen Lund Company ernie.valdez@allenlund.com 37

American River tlenok@americanriverintl.com 45

Ansonia Credit Data kdasal@ansoniacreditdata.com 47

Antwerp Port Authority katty.pepermans@portofantwerp.com 19

Atlas Forwarding Network gijs@atlas-network.net 21

Avalon Risk Management mbrown@avalonrisk.com 48

BlueGrace Logistics aberke@bluegracegroup.com 66

Brussels Airport Company steven.polmans@brusselsairport.be 7

Cal State Xpress, Inc. rterrazas@calstatexpress.com 30

Calogi ashashree@emirates.com 56

CargoWise michelle.panayotou@cargowise.com 14

Crown Xpress Transport lhernandez@crownxt.com 6

Customs Brokers and Forwarders 

Council of Australia

bmurphy@cbfca.com.au 8

Cwick (Import Consolidations) 

Private Limited

info@cwickimport.com 2

Cygnal TLC beth.carroll@cygnaltlc.com 28

Distributors & Consolidators of 

America

daca@dacacarriers.com 34

Drayage.com loadmatch2000@hotmail.com 65

Euler Hermes ferencz.csiki@eulerhermes.com 29

FIATA maegerle@fiata.com 16

FIATA Connect Booth 1 amos@tianet.org 58

FIATA Connect Booth 2 amos@tianet.org 59

FIATA Connect Booth 3 amos@tianet.org 60

FIATA Media Center vsumner@vrsevents.com 22

Gross + Fuchs viktor.fuchs@gross-fuchs.com 62

HudHud Worldwide Logistics info@hudhudlogistics.com 38

Hyland Software ray.schraff@hyland.com 27

Info System Tech ihab@istegy.com 1a

Intellect Technologies, Inc. Sludovicy@intellecttech.com 67

International Sureties cmarshall@internationalsureties.com 61

International Transport Journal ernstlittig@yahoo.de 5

Internet Truckstop Leigh@truckstop.com 36

Kale Logistics Shruti.Namjoshi@KALELOGISTICS.IN 43

Lognet Global Ltd. randy@lognetglobal.com 46

Mercury Gate International pyost@mercurygate.com 12

Multimodal Freight Network salah.sadek@multimodalfreightnetwork.com 49

National Customs Brokers and 

Forwarders Association of America, 

Inc.

breilly@ncbfaa.org 39
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Newage Software and Solutions cmani@newage-global.com 54a

NOTS Logistics kevinb@notslogistics.com 35

Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc - 

Container Drayage Division

wayne.bersch@odfl.com 64

Port San Antonio jorge.canavati@portsanantonio.us 52

Price Transfer Group Sales@pricetransfer.com 24

Qingdao Ocean & Great Asia 

Logistics Co., Ltd.

dyuting@yydy.com 55

Roanoke Trade sandy.gaszynski@roanoketrade.com 9

Singapore - FIATA2013 ops@fiata2013.org 18

Sterling Transportation KeithD@stitrans.com 33

Suddath Global Logistics bmacker@suddath.com 44

Supra bonnie.ferree@onity.com 51

The MEGA Companies kc@megascs.com 11

The Polaris Transportation Group Mhirlehey@PolarisTransport.com 50

TIA mizell@tianet.org 57

TT CLUB andrew.kemp@thomasmiller.com 26

Tucker Company Worldwide, Inc. info@tuckerco.com 54

U.S. Census Bureau/Foreign Trade 

Division Richard.M.Preuss@census.gov
25

USTC Live Logistcs fsigman@ustclive.com 47A

WCA Family of Logistic Networks dyokeum@wcafamily.com 1

Western Overseas carlo@westernoverseas.com 32

Worldwide Information Network John.DeBenedette@winwebconnect.com 42
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